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DOE P 470.1B, Safeguards and Security Policy

	Marc Brooks, 301-903-4291 – Marc.Brooks@hq.doe.gov

DOE O 142.3A Chg 1 (MinChg), Unclassified Foreign Visits and Assignments

	Jennifer Emanuelson – 301-903-3071 – Jennifer.Emanuelson@hq.doe.gov

DOE O 470.3C, Design Basis Threat (DBT) Order

	Bill Benton – 301-903-1150 – Bill.Benton@hq.doe.gov

DOE O 470.4B Chg 2 (Min Chg), Safeguards and Security Program

	Natasha Wright, 301-903-4804 – Natasha.Wright@hq.doe.gov

DOE O 471.5, Special Access Program

	Exec Sec of the Special Access Program Oversight Committee at 202-586-6775

DOE O 471.6 Admin Chg 2, Information Security

	Linda Ruhnow – 301-903-2661 – Linda.Ruhnow@hq.doe.gov

DOE O 472.2  Chg 1 (PgChg), Personnel Security

	Paul Dufresne – 202-586-4455 – Paul.Dufresne@hq.doe.gov

DOE O 473.3A, Protection Program Operations

	Mark Hojnacke – 301-903-3311 – Mark.Hojnacke@doe.gov
	
DOE O 474.2 Chg. 4 (PgChg), Nuclear Material Control and Accountability

	Debarah Holmer – 301-903-5122 – Debarah.Holmer@hq.doe.gov



POCs for Current CFR Revisions Managed by AU-50

10 CFR 710 – Criteria and Procedures for Determining Eligibility for Access to Classified Matter or Special Nuclear Material

	Paul Dufresne – 202-586-4455 – Paul.Dufresne@hq.doe.gov

10 CFR 1016 – Safeguarding of Restricted Data

	Linda Ruhnow – 301-903-2661 – Linda.Ruhnow@hq.doe.gov

10 CFR 1046 – Protective Force Personnel Medical, Physical Readiness, Training, and Access Authorization Standards

	Mark Hojnacke – 301-903-3311 – Mark.Hojnacke@doe.gov

10 CFR 1047 – Limited Arrest Authority and Use of Force by Protective Force Officers

	Richard Faiver – 301-903-4613 – Richard.Faiver@hq.doe.gov



POCs for Technical Standards Managed by AU-50

DOE-STD-1192-2010 (Rev) Security Risk Management Technical Standard (Formerly Vulnerability Assessment)-Under Development

	Bill Benton – 301-903-1150 – Bill.Benton@hq.doe.gov

DOE-STD-1194-2011 CN3, Nuclear Materials Control and Accountability 

	Debarah Holmer – 301-903-5122 – Debarah.Holmer@hq.doe.gov

DOE-STD-1207-2012 CN1, Protection Program Defensive Planning for Fixed Facilities 

	Richard Faiver – 301-903-4613 – Richard.Faiver@hq.doe.gov 

DOE-STD-1210-2012 Incidents of Security Concern 

	Natasha Wright, 301-903-4804 – Natasha.Wright@hq.doe.gov

DOE-STD-1213-2014 CN1, Protective Force Contingency Planning Technical Standard

	Richard Faiver – 301-903-4613 – Richard.Faiver@hq.doe.gov

DOE- STD-1217-2016 Safeguards and Security Survey and Self-Assessment Planning, Conduct and Reporting

	Natasha Wright, 301-903-4804 – Natasha.Wright@hq.doe.gov

DOE - HDBK-1223-2016 Classified Matter Protection and Control Handbook

	Linda Ruhnow – 301-903-2661 – Linda.Ruhnow@hq.doe.gov

DOE - STD-1219-2016 Analysis and Evaluation of the Operability and Reliability of the Intrusion Detection and Assessment Systems

	Dave Golden – 301-903-8290 – David.Golden@hq.doe.gov

P2012-07 Vulnerability Assessment Software Specifications – Under Development

	Bill Benton – 301-903-1150 – Bill.Benton@hq.doe.gov

P2012-03 Reporting of Radioactive Sealed Sources Program – Under Development

Melanie May – 3901-903-1566 – Melanie.May@hq.doe.gov

